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“The Compelling Case for

Natural Gas Vehicles (NGV)”
Public and Private Fleet Workshop

Monday, June 4", 2012
Radisson Hotel — T. Green (Providence) Airport, Warwick, Rl

Curriculum Presenter/Moderator:
Stephe Yborra, Director of Market Analysis, Education & Communications
Clean Vehicle Education Foundation

Yborra, an expert in NGV markets and technologies, will be joined by NGV equipment and
services representatives and current NGV fleet operators to cover the following topics:

o Why We're Here: Economic, environmental and national energy security
market drivers are prompting the move to compressed natural gas (CNG)- and
liquefied natural gas (LNG)-powered vehicles.

e NGVs 101: Overview of natural gas and NGV basics.

* Best Bets: Which fleet/vehicle applications are the best candidates for
successful NGV programs and why.

e Wheels: Available light-, medium- and heavy-duty NGVs and the sales-service
channels that support them.

e Fill'er Up: Fuel station design, development, ownership and operations
options for fleets of all sizes.

o OPM: Identifying and securing available federal and state tax incentives and
grants (“other people’s money”), which further improve NGV economics.

e Been There - Done That: NGV fleet operators share experiences and tips.

¢ Dollars and “Sense”: A review of NGV program economics including how to
calculate fuel costs, simple payback and life-cycle savings.

e Next Steps: Tips on how you can implement a successful NGV program.

e Site Visit to nearby CNG station:

Registration Fee: $55 (until 6/1/12) $65 (after 6/1/12). Fee covers course
materials, continental breakfast, lunch, and refreshment break.

Lodging: Attendees arriving Sunday evening (6/3) are encouraged to book their
lodging at the Radisson Hotel Providence Airport at the special “NGV Workshop”
rate of $84 (single/double). Call (401) 739-3000.

Visit http://www.cleanvehicle.org/workshop/Warwick.shtml for more information
or contact:
e Ocean State Clean Cities Coalition
Wendy Lucht - 401-874-2792 or wlucht@uri.edu
e Massachusetts Clean Cities Coalition:
Stephen Russell — 617-626-7325 or Stephen.russell@state.ma.us
e Capitol Clean Cities of Connecticut
Craig Peters — 800-255-2631 or craig.peters@manchesterhonda.com
e Norwich Clean Cities
Pete Polubiatko - 860-887-6964 or pete@askncdc.com
e Greater New Haven Clean Cities, Inc
Lee Grannis — 203-627-3715 or Lgrannis@snet.net
e Connecticut Southwestern Area Clean Cities Coalition
Ed Boman - 203-256-3010 or eboman@town.fairfield.ct.us
e Northeast Gas Association
Steve Leahy — 781-455-6800 or leahy@northeastgas.org
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